

CWP No.2480 of 2016

05.10.2016 Present: Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr.Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within eight weeks, on taking steps within two weeks. List on 28th December, 2016.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice**

October 5, 2016
(cm/vt)

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**