

CWP No.2480 of 2016

28.12.2016 Present: Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr.Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Vijay Arora, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted two weeks' time to take steps for the service of respondents No.4 to 7. Thereafter, notice be issued to the said respondents, returnable within six weeks. List on 25th May, 2017. In the meantime, reply be filed by the appearing respondents.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

December 28, 2016
(rajni/vt)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge