

CWP No. 2480 of 2016

25.5.2017 Present Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Vice Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

List before a Bench, in which, one of us (Justice Sanjay Karol, Acting Chief Justice), is not a Member.

Names of all the learned counsel be correctly reflected in the cause list. Registry to take necessary steps. Registrar (Judicial) to ensure compliance.

(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

May 25, 2017
(Vikrant)