

CWP No. 2480 of 2016

12.6.2017 Present: Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms.Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Vijay Arora, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

None for respondents No. 4 to 7.

Rejoinder be filed within four weeks, as prayed. List thereafter.

***(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.***

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

12th June, 2017
(KRS)