

CWP No. 2480 of 2016

11.12.2017. Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

None for respondents No. 4 to 7.

Supplementary affidavit in terms of the order passed on the previous date be now filed within three weeks, as prayed. List thereafter.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.

December 11, 2017,
(vs)