

CWP No. 2480 of 2016.

20.03.2018

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 3.
None for respondents No.4 to 7.

On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge

March 20, 2018 (ps)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge