

CWP No. 2480 of 2016

23.04.2018

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 3.

None for respondents No. 4 to 7.

Admit.

Hearing be expedited.

CMP No. 8058 of 2016

Disposed of having turned infructuous.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

April 23, 2018
(naveen)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge