

**Shri Parkash Chand v. National Hydro
Electric Power Corporation Limited and
others
CWP No.2480 of 2016**

30.05.2026 Present: Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijay Arora, Senior Advocate, with Ms.
Avantika Bhandari, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 3.

Heard for some time. Learned counsel for the
parties to assist the Court by making available the record of
the previous writ petitions filed by the petitioner.

List on 20.06.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 30, 2026
(*Vinod*)